
WIRELESS DATA
P L A N  P R I C I N G

24-M O N T H  A G R E E M E N T

D
AT

A 
TI

ER
S ATM

IoT

CONTINUITY

PRIMARY

Plan Plan List Price
Pooled Plan 
List Price* Overage

2nd SIM, 
Same Modem 
(no add’l data)

2nd SIM, 
Same Modem 

(2x data)
$5.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A $1.00 $0.80 / 200KB N/A N/A
N/A $1.35 $1.07 / 500KB N/A N/A
N/A $1.65 $1.34 / 1MB N/A N/A
N/A $1.75 $1.39 / 2MB N/A N/A
N/A $1.80 $1.44 / 3MB N/A N/A
N/A $1.90 $1.50 / 4MB N/A N/A
N/A $1.95 $1.55 / 5MB N/A N/A

N/A $3.25 $3.50 / 5MB N/A N/A
N/A $5.00 $5.00 / 15MB N/A N/A

$10.00 $11.00 $12.00 / 1GB $5.00 $7.50
$20.00 $22.00 $12.00 / 1GB $5.00 $10.00
$40.00 $44.00 $12.00 / 1GB $5.00 $20.00
$60.00 $65.00 $12.00 / 1GB $5.00 $40.00
$100.00 $105.00 $12.00 / 1GB $5.00 $60.00

UNLIMITED**

200KB
500KB

1MB
2MB
3MB
4MB
5MB

5MB
15MB
50MB

1GB
3GB
5GB

10GB
* POOLED PLANS REQUIRE 10 OR MORE LINES. 

** ATM-ONLY PLAN COMES WITH RTECH DATA SITE AND USAGE PARAMETERS.
PLAN WITH CROSS-CARRIER DATA POOLING

Cr
os

s-
Ca

rri
er

Si
ng

le-
Ca

rri
er

PLAN WITH SINGLE-CARRIER DATA POOLING

CROSS-CARRIER DATA POOLING CARRIERS:



WIRELESS DATA
P L A N  P R I C I N G

M O N T H-TO-M O N T H  A G R E E M E N T ***

D
AT

A 
TI

ER
S ATM

IoT

CONTINUITY

PRIMARY

Plan Plan List Price
Pooled Plan 
List Price* Overage

2nd SIM, 
Same Modem 
(no add’l data)

2nd SIM, 
Same Modem 

(2x data)
$6.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A $1.15 $0.85 / 200KB N/A N/A
N/A $1.55 $1.10 / 500KB N/A N/A
N/A $1.90 $1.40 / 1MB N/A N/A
N/A $2.00 $1.45 / 2MB N/A N/A
N/A $2.10 $1.50 / 3MB N/A N/A
N/A $2.20 $1.55 / 4MB N/A N/A
N/A $2.25 $1.60 / 5MB N/A N/A

N/A $4.00 $4.00 / 5MB N/A N/A
N/A $5.75 $5.75 / 15MB N/A N/A

$11.50 $14.00 $13.75 / 1GB $5.00 $8.00
$23.00 $28.00 $13.75 / 1GB $5.00 $11.00
$45.00 $50.00 $13.75 / 1GB $5.00 $22.00
$69.00 $80.00 $13.75 / 1GB $5.00 $45.00
$115.00 $138.00 $13.75 / 1GB $5.00 $70.00

UNLIMITED**

200KB
500KB

1MB
2MB
3MB
4MB
5MB

5MB
15MB
50MB

1GB
3GB
5GB

10GB
* POOLED PLANS REQUIRE 10 OR MORE LINES. 

** ATM-ONLY PLAN COMES WITH RTECH DATA SITE AND USAGE PARAMETERS.
*** MONTH-TO-MONTH PLANS REQUIRE A $35 SERVICE ACTIVATION FEE.PLAN WITH CROSS-CARRIER DATA POOLING

Cr
os

s-
Ca

rri
er

Si
ng

le-
Ca

rri
er

PLAN WITH SINGLE-CARRIER DATA POOLING

CROSS-CARRIER DATA POOLING CARRIERS:


