

WIRELESS DATA PLAN PRICING 24-MONTH AGREEMENT

	Plan	Single-Carrier	Cross-Carrier	Plan List Price	Pooled Plan List Price*	Overage	2nd SIM, Same Modem (no add'l data)	2nd SIM, Same Modem (2x data)
	UNLIMITED**	=		\$5.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
АТМ	200KB	-		N/A	\$1.00	\$0.80 / 200KB	Ν/Α	N/A
	500KB	=		N/A	\$1.35	\$1.07 / 500KB	N/A	N/A
	1MB	=		N/A	\$1.65	\$1.34 / 1MB	N/A	N/A
	2MB	-		N/A	\$1.75	\$1.39 / 2MB	N/A	N/A
IoT	ЗМВ	E		N/A	\$1.80	\$1.44 / 3MB	N/A	N/A
	4MB	=		N/A	\$1.90	\$1.50 / 4MB	N/A	N/A
	5MB	=		N/A	\$1.95	\$1.55 / 5MB	N/A	N/A
	5MB			N/A	\$3.25	\$3.50 / 5MB	N/A	N/A
	15MB			N/A	\$5.00	\$5.00 / 15MB	N/A	N/A
CONTINUITY	50MB			\$10.00	\$11.00	\$12.00 / 1GB	\$5.00	\$7.50
	1GB			\$20.00	\$22.00	\$12.00 / 1GB	\$5.00	\$10.00
	3GB			\$40.00	\$44.00	\$12.00 / 1GB	\$5.00	\$20.00
	5GB			\$60.00	\$65.00	\$12.00 / 1GB	\$5.00	\$40.00
	10GB			\$100.00	\$105.00	\$12.00 / 1GB	\$5.00	\$60.00

* POOLED PLANS REQUIRE 10 OR MORE LINES. ** ATM-ONLY PLAN COMES WITH RTECH DATA SITE AND USAGE PARAMETERS.



WRELESS DATA PLAN PRICING MONTH-TO-MONTH AGREEMENT**

	Plan	Single-Carrie	Cross-Carrie	Plan List Price	Pooled Plan List Price*	Overage	2nd SIM, Same Modem (no add'l data)	2nd SIM, Same Modem (2x data)
	UNLIMITED**	=		\$6.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
АТМ	200KB	-		N/A	\$1.15	\$0.85 / 200KB	N/A	N/A
	500KB	=		N/A	\$1.55	\$1.10 / 500KB	N/A	N/A
	1MB	F		N/A	\$1.90	\$1.40 / 1MB	N/A	N/A
	2MB	-		N/A	\$2.00	\$1.45 / 2MB	N/A	N/A
юТ	ЗМВ	=		N/A	\$2.10	\$1.50 / 3MB	N/A	N/A
	4MB	=		N/A	\$2.20	\$1.55 / 4MB	N/A	N/A
	5MB	=		N/A	\$2.25	\$1.60 / 5MB	N/A	N/A
	5MB			N/A	\$4.00	\$4.00 / 5MB	N/A	N/A
≣x≣	15MB			N/A	\$5.75	\$5.75 / 15MB	N/A	N/A
CONTINUITY	50MB			\$11.50	\$14.00	\$13.75 / 1GB	\$5.00	\$8.00
	1GB			\$23.00	\$28.00	\$13.75 / 1GB	\$5.00	\$11.00
	3GB			\$45.00	\$50.00	\$13.75 / 1GB	\$5.00	\$22.00
∏ PRIMARY	5GB			\$69.00	\$80.00	\$13.75 / 1GB	\$5.00	\$45.00
	10GB			\$115.00	\$138.00	\$13.75 / 1GB	\$5.00	\$70.00

* POOLED PLANS REQUIRE 10 OR MORE LINES.

** ATM-ONLY PLAN COMES WITH RTECH DATA SITE AND USAGE PARAMETERS. *** MONTH-TO-MONTH PLANS REQUIRE A \$35 SERVICE ACTIVATION FEE.